1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Class

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R RB RRPRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRRRBR R

First Name
Michael
Nate
Kasey
Greg
Kyle
David
Steve
Garrett
Jeff
Dean
Jeff
Nick
Tim
Tom
Jeff
Adam
Andy
Gary

T)

Josh
Kley
Riley
Mike
Joe
Tom
Greg
Oliver
Vince
Oliver
Jason
Zach
Jason
Joel
Brandon
Sawyer
Ben
Clint
Cody
Jacob
Michael
Ron

Last Name
Collins
Tadisch
Brockel
Shirek
Kuecker
Dominas
Otteson
Fletcher
Button
wampfler
Schultz
Endres
Stechschulte
Forsythe
Christensen
Cartwright
Pink
Niesen
Mohlmann
Wampfler
Ripp
PHaro
Rohr

Pizer
McMurchie
Mathews
Pharo
Galarza
Pharo
Denzer
Mueller
Whitney
pinnow
Medina
Ellis
Grabow
Lenz
Tubbs

Kerl

Keleny
Ruppenthal

Score

240
239
235
228
225
223
222
221
221
219
219
219
219
218
216
215
215
215
215
211
210
210
206
205
204
197
194
194
187
178
175
171
158
146
108
107

AWARD
Free Shoot
Donation
Free Shoot

Free Shoot
Donation
Donation



1st
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3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
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Sheryl
Raquel
Debra
Andrea
Janet
Katie
Rhiannon
Michelle
Megan
lucia
Asha
Korra

Kyle
Zach
Owen
Harper
Vincent
Vishwa
Vinaya
Olivia
Sani
Henry
Madeline
Urvi
Caleb
Clara
Elena
Henry
Jacob

Levi

James
Tucker
Magdalena
Jivan
Sophie
Mathias

Jeremy
Sam
Roger
Shawn

Thompson
Valdez
Forsythe
Douglas
Sausen
Cartwright
Daley
Schmid
Liu
Grabow
Bahls
Schroeder

Spreng
Endres
Schaeffer
Baldwin-Hart
Loshaw
Peddineni
Bahls
Krajnik
Bahls
pinnow
McQuire
Peddineni
Cartwright
Adams
Adams
Bourne
Cartwright

Baldwin-hart
Dorsch
Mathews
Wijaya
Wijaya
Hermsen
McCauley

Schultz
Fletcher
Fletcher
Southard

214
210
202
198
198
173
172
167
149
120
114
107

207
191
184
175
167
157
136
134
121
109

97

87

227
200
197
162
157
155
120

223
222
195

Free Shoot
Free Shoot
Free Shoot

Free Shoot
Free Shoot
Free Shoot

Free Shoot
Free Shoot

Donation
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2nd

3rd

1st
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Catherine
Kristina

Brian
Erik
Erik
Juan
Nick
Nick
Alex
Dan
Tim
Adam
Katie
Keith
Mike

Eriq
Cindy
Mike
Steven

Schultz
Trybek

Way
Dimeo
Dimeo
Spencer
Smith
Smith
Yant
Brown
Bahls
Cartwright
Cartwright
Bourne
Ricker

Christensen
Ruetten
Ruetten
Gibbs

230

217
214
207
180
157
152
150

78

45

230

Donation
Free Shoot

Free Shoot

Free Shoot



