

	Class	First Name	Last Name	Score	AWARD
1st	1	Michael	Collins	240	Free Shoot
2nd	1	Nate	Tadisch	239	Donation
3rd	1	Kasey	Brockel	235	Free Shoot
	1	Greg	Shirek	228	
	1	Kyle	Kuecker	225	
	1	David	Dominas	223	
	1	Steve	Otteson	222	
	1	Garrett	Fletcher	221	
	1	Jeff	Button	221	
	1	Dean	wampfler	219	
	1	Jeff	Schultz	219	
	1	Nick	Endres	219	
	1	Tim	Stechschulte	219	
	1	Tom	Forsythe	218	
	1	Jeff	Christensen	216	
	1	Adam	Cartwright	215	
	1	Andy	Pink	215	
	1	Gary	Niesen	215	
	1	TJ	Mohlmann	215	
	1	Josh	Wampfler	211	
	1	Kley	Ripp	210	
	1	Riley	PHaro	210	
	1	Mike	Rohr	206	
	1	Joe	Pizer	205	
	1	Tom	McMurchie	204	
	1	Greg	Mathews	197	
	1	Oliver	Pharo	194	
	1	Vince	Galarza	194	
	1	Oliver	Pharo	187	
	1	Jason	Denzer	178	
1st	1	Zach	Mueller	175	Free Shoot
2nd	1	Jason	Whitney	171	Donation
3rd	1	Joel	pinnow	158	Donation
	1	Brandon	Medina	146	
	1	Sawyer	Ellis	108	
	1	Ben	Grabow	107	
	1	Clint	Lenz		
	1	Cody	Tubbs		
	1	Jacob	Kerl		
	1	Michael	Keleny		
	1	Ron	Ruppenthal		

1st	2 Sheryl	Thompson	214 Free Shoot
2nd	2 Raquel	Valdez	210 Free Shoot
3rd	2 Debra	Forsythe	202 Free Shoot
	2 Andrea	Douglas	198
	2 Janet	Sausen	198
	2 Katie	Cartwright	173
	2 Rhiannon	Daley	172
	2 Michelle	Schmid	167
	2 Megan	Liu	149
	2 Lucia	Grabow	120
	2 Asha	Bahls	114
	2 Korra	Schroeder	107

1st	3 Kyle	Spreng	207 Free Shoot
2nd	3 Zach	Endres	191 Free Shoot
3rd	3 Owen	Schaeffer	184 Free Shoot
	3 Harper	Baldwin-Hart	175
	3 Vincent	Loshaw	167
	3 Vishwa	Peddineni	157
	3 Vinaya	Bahls	136
	3 Olivia	Krajnik	134
	3 Sani	Bahls	121
	3 Henry	pinnow	109
	3 Madeline	McQuire	97
	3 Urvi	Peddineni	87
	3 Caleb	Cartwright	
	3 Clara	Adams	
	3 Elena	Adams	
	3 Henry	Bourne	
	3 Jacob	Cartwright	

1st	4 Levi	Baldwin-hart	227 Free Shoot
2nd	4 James	Dorsch	200 Free Shoot
	4 Tucker	Mathews	197
	4 Magdalena	Wijaya	162
	4 Jivan	Wijaya	157
	4 Sophie	Hermesen	155
	4 Mathias	McCauley	120

1st	5 Jeremy	Schultz	223 Donation
	5 Sam	Fletcher	222
	5 Roger	Fletcher	195
	5 Shawn	Southard	

6 Catherine Schultz 230
6 Kristina Trybek

1st 8 Brian Way 217 Donation
2nd 8 Erik Dimeo 214 Free Shoot
8 Erik Dimeo 207
3rd 8 Juan Spencer 180 Free Shoot
8 Nick Smith 157
8 Nick Smith 152
8 Alex Yant 150
8 Dan Brown 78
8 Tim Bahls 45
8 Adam Cartwright
8 Katie Cartwright
8 Keith Bourne
8 Mike Ricker

1st 9 Eriq Christensen 230 Free Shoot
9 Cindy Ruetten
9 Mike Ruetten
9 Steven Gibbs